
EMLCA Dues Team / School EMass League Division Coach Phone Email
Braintree Bay State 2 Steve Trocki 781-985-6094 steve.trocki@gmail.com
Brookline Bay State 1 Dan Gardner (781)5401420 joseph_gardner@newton.k12.ma.us
Framingham Bay State 1 AJ Mulvey ajmulvey@gmail.com
Milton Bay State 1 Dennis Lynch 857-205-7455 djlynch3@gmail.com

L.R. Natick Bay State 1 Nathan Kittler 508-333-0788 nkittler@natickps.org
Needham Bay State 1 Dave Wainwright (617) 967-7460 david_wainwright@needham.k12.ma.us
Newton North Bay State 1 George Jenkins mr.jenkinsgeorge@gmail.com
Walpole Bay State 2 Greg Shae 781 856-4437 gshea6@yahoo.com
Wellesley Bay State 1 Jim Connolly 978-886-2229 jpconnolly11@gmail.com
Weymouth Bay State 1 Adam Tragellis 617-872-7937 adam.tragellis@weymouthps.org
Cape Cod Academy Cape and Island S 4 Christopher Sears
Sturgis Charter Cape and Island S 3 sturgischarterschool.com
Barnstable Cape and Islands L 1 Tim Flynn flynn_timothy@mybps.us

L.R. Falmouth Cape and Islands L 2 Rory Morse 508-274-9379 Rory.c.morse@gmail.com
Nantucket Cape and Islands L 3 Sam Aloisi 508-332-9050 s.aloisi@comcast.net
Nauset Cape and Islands L 2 Jesse Peno penoj@nausetschools.org
Sandwich Cape and Islands L 2 Mike McNeill 508-641-4571 mmcneill@sandwich.k12.ma.us
Dennis-Yarmouth Cape and Islands S 2 Chris Gomes 508-965-3732 Chrisgomes42@gmail.com
Falmouth Academy Cape and Islands S 3 Mike Earley hstevens@falmouthacademy.org
Martha's Vineyard Cape and Islands S 2 Chris Green csg971@gmail.com
Monomoy Cape and Islands S 3 John Kent johnjkent@comcast.net
St. John Paul II Cape and Islands S 3 jbentley@jpiihyannis.org
Amesbury Cape Ann 4 George White (617) 778-3580 gwhite@markleygroup.com
Essex Aggie & Tech Cape Ann 3 Sean Parsons seanp1979@hotmail.com
Hamilton-Wenham Cape Ann 4 Rich Cooke (650) 475-6787 richardtcookejr@gmail.com
Ipswich Cape Ann 4 Glen Foster (978) 821-7717 gfos42755@yahoo.com
Lynnfield Cape Ann 4 Pat Lamusta (617) 966-1099 lamustap@lynnfield.k12.ma.us
Manchester Essex Cape Ann 4 Jon Siderewicz (978) 210-5282 jonsiderewicz@gmail.com

L.R. Newburyport Cape Ann 3 Josh Wedge (978) 697-2883 newburyportclipperslacrosse@gmail.com
North Reading Cape Ann 3 Chuck Campobasso (617) 840-6693 campobassoc@gmail.com
Pentucket Cape Ann 3 Dan Leary (603) 686-6087 dleary10@gmail.com
Triton/Georgetown(Coop)Cape Ann 2 Mike Rice (585) 645-8469 mikerice16@icloud.com
BC High Catholic 1 Marcus Craigwell marcus.craigwell@gmail.com

1/8/25 Catholic Memorial Catholic 1 Adam Pascal adampascal@catholicmemorial.org
Malden Catholic Catholic 2 Michael Saccomani msaccomani@maldencatholic.org

L.R. St. John's Prep Catholic 1 John Pynchon (978) 828-1660 jpynchon@stjohnsprep.org Last update 1/25/24 9:00am

https://www.sturgischarterschool.com/staff-leadership/
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St. John's Shrewsbury Catholic 2 Justin O'Leary joleary@stjohnshigh.org
Cash 10/17/24 Xaverian Catholic 1 Tim Gardner 617-821-6094 tgardner@xbhs.com

Archbishop Williams Catholic Central 3 Bob Joyce robert.joyce@yaleappliance.com
Cash- 10/17/24 Arlington Catholic Catholic Central 3 Dave Santo

Bishop Feehan Catholic Central 1 Tom Sheerin tsheerin@bishopfeehan.com
Bishop Fenwick Catholic Central 3 Steve Driscoll 978-317-7373 sd@fenwick.org
Bishop Stang Catholic Central 3 boysstanglacrosse@bishopstang.org
Cardinal Spellman Catholic Central 3 Ralph Grillone 617-799-9799 ralphgrillone@yahoo.com
Matignon / St. Joseph Catholic Central 3 Thomas Thompson 978-604-7019 tommythompson248@gmail.com
St. Mary Catholic Central 3 Josh Field 781-588-0246 josh@wellpowerusa.com
Greater Lowell Tech Commonwealth 3 Christopher Haynes chaynes@gltech.org
Lowell Catholic Commonwealth 3 Matt Gould 203-822-4922 mgould@lowellcatholic.org
Minuteman Commonwealth 4 Brian Tildsley btildsley@minuteman.org
Mystic Valley Charter Commonwealth 4 Ryan Cerrato rcerrato@mvrcs.org
Nashoba Valley Tech Commonwealth 4 Richard Nutter rnutter@nashobatech.net
Northeast Metro VT Commonwealth 4 Mike McCarthy mmccarthy@northeastmetrotech.com
Shawsheen Valley Tech Commonwealth 3 Charles Baker cbaker@shawtech.org

L.R. Whittier RVT Commonwealth 4 Billy Eagan 978-269-4731 weagan@whittier.tec.ma.us
L.R. Acton-Boxborough Dual County 1 Pat Ammendolia  508 380-7339 ablaxcoach@yahoo.com

Bedford Dual County 3 Ashley Martell 978-273-9046 ashley_martell@bedfordps.org
Boston Latin Dual County 2 Mike Devlin 617 960-7451 mdevlin99@yahoo.com

12/30/24 Cambridge Rindge & LatinDual County 1 Alex Mcferran alexmcferran@gmail.com
L.R. Concord-Carlisle Dual County 1 Tom Dalicandro 617 872-4076 tdalicandro@concordps.org

Newton South Dual County 1 Matt Briggs 978 793 0266 briggsm@newton.k12.ma.us
12/7/24 Waltham Dual County 1 Eddie Villafane 617 461-3280 lax9ed@gmail.com

Wayland Dual County 3 Avyay Chaganty (908)-745-9907 boys_lacrosse@wayland.k12.ma.us
Westford Academy Dual County 1 Scott Cocoran 978 270-5583 scott.corcoran1@yahoo.com

1/6/25 Weston Dual County 4 Jim Wilcon 617 285-3711 coachwil22@icloud.com
Everett Greater Boston 1 Anthony Genualdo agenualdo@everett.k12.ma.us
Lynn (Classical and English)Greater Boston 3 Peter Pappagianopoulos pappagianopoulosp@lynnschools.org  

Malden Greater Boston 1 Jon Copithorne jcopithorne@maldenps.org 
L.R. Medford Greater Boston 1 Anthony Tortora amtortora@comcast.net

Revere Greater Boston 1 Austin Powers Ajpowers05@yahoo.com
Somerville Greater Boston 2 Chuck Graham grahamchuck88@yahoo.com
Attleboro Hockomock 1 Kevin Patton 516-732-1392 kevinpatton28@comcast.net
Canton Hockomock 2 Tommy Galvin galvint@cantonma.org

10/10/24 Foxborough Hockomock 3 Greg Keefe
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L.R. Franklin Hockomock 1 Lou Verochi 508-942-9756 verrochi87@verizon.net
King Philip Hockomock 1 Hal Bean 781-696-7766 halbean1980@gmail.com

9/13/24 Mansfield Hockomock 1 Tim Frias 508-789-1530 timothy.frias@mansfieldschools.com
Milford Hockomock 2 Austin Costa 774-573-0653 acosta@milfordma.com
North Attleborough Hockomock 2 Ryan Izzo izzoryan3@gmail.com

1/7/25. website Oliver Ames Hockomock 2 Pat Healey 508-631-4170
patrickhealey36@comcast.net

Sharon Hockomock 2 John Shocket 978-815-1235 jonshocket@yahoo.com
Stoughton Hockomock 2 Tro Clarke 508-631-4170 t_clarke@stoughtonschools.org

1/8/25 Taunton Hockomock 1 Brendan Chambers brendanchambers78@gmail.com
President Bridgewater-Raynham Independent 1 Matt Connolly 617-699-0982 matthewconnolly1@gmail.com

Dartmouth Independent 2 Mark Rossi 508-954-4465 markrossi@dartmouthschools.org
Lincoln-Sudbury Independent 1 Brian Vona 617 438-4855 brian@kvcbuilders.com
New Bedford Independent 1 Chase Allain callain@newbedfordschools.org
Blue Hill RT Mayflower 3 Richard Cleggett 781-910-2428 rcleggett@bluehills.org
Bristol-Plymouth RVT Mayflower 2 Andrew Goodman agoodman@bptech.org
Cape Cod RT Mayflower 3 Mike Bell mbell@capetech.us
Old Colony RVT Mayflower 3 Eugene Busa 978-604-0647 ebusa@oldcolony.info
South Shore VT Mayflower 3 Mike Clark 781-831-0841 mclark@ssvotech.org

L.R. Southeastern RVT Mayflower 2 Mike Mckinnon 508-577-9249 mmckinnon@sersd.org
Tri-County RVT Mayflower 3 Sara Martin 508-528-5400 martin @Tri-county.us
Upper Cape Cod RVT Mayflower 3 Cam Patton 508-274-2241 cpatton@uppercapetech.org
Westport RVT Mayflower 3 Jason Pacheco jpacheco@westportschools.org

1/5/25 Andover Merrimack Valley 1 Bryan Brazil 978-435-1469 bryan@hgrlacrosse.com
10/18/24 Billerica Merrimack Valley 2 Ryan Nickerson 508-572-7520 rnickerson@billericak12.com

Central Catholic Merrimack Valley 1 Mike Forgione 508-981-9536
Chelmsford Merrimack Valley 1 Mike Marshall 978-761-9273 marshallm@chelmsford.k12.ma.us

L.R. Dracut Merrimack Valley 3 Paul Ganley 339-234-1435 pganley@dracutps.org
Haverhill Merrimack Valley 1 Jeffrey Wasson 847-544-6173 teddimando1@gmail.com
Lowell Merrimack Valley 1 Haydn Matarazzo haydnmata@hotmail.com

10/10/24 Methuen Merrimack Valley 1
Cash- 10/17/24 North Andover Merrimack Valley 1 Steve Zella 860-995-7616 szella36@gmail.com

1/8/25 Tewksbury Merrimack Valley 2 Anthony Pontes 978-430-8523 Tpontes40@gmail.com
9/18/24 Arlington Middlesex 2 Dave Pocock 828-287-6863 dpocock@arlington.k12.ma.us
9/18/24 Belmont Middlesex 2 Josh Streit 617-993-5842 jstreit@belmont.k12.ma.us
9/17/24 Burlington Middlesex 2 Ryan Doherty

Secretary/L.R. Lexington Middlesex 1 Dave Walsh 978-793-1661 dave.walsh@lexingtonlax.org

mailto:acosta@milfordma.com
mailto:t_clarke@stoughtonschools.org
mailto:markrossi@dartmouthschools.org
mailto:callain@newbedfordschools.org
mailto:rcleggett@bluehills.org
mailto:agoodman@bptech.org
mailto:mbell@capetech.us
mailto:ebusa@oldcolony.info
mailto:mclark@ssvotech.org
mailto:mmckinnon@sersd.org
mailto:cpatton@uppercapetech.org
mailto:jpacheco@westportschools.org
mailto:Tpontes40@gmail.com


Melrose Middlesex 2 Matt James 978-985-5557 mkjames14@gmail.com
9/17/24 Reading Middlesex 2 Rob Parkin

Stoneham Middlesex 3 Mike Dabenigno 781-467-8196 mjdabenigno@comcast.net
10/10/24 Wakefield Middlesex 2 Andy Wells

Cash 10/17/24 Watertown Middlesex 3 Steve Duffy
Wilmington Middlesex 2 John Fortes 978-606-7652 Jfortes7755@gmail.com

9/17/24 Winchester Middlesex 2 Phil Reuland 339-927-4843 reuland@verizon.net
Woburn Middlesex 1 Brian Nagle 781-820-6588 brian.nagle2@gmail.com
Beverly Northeastern 2 Matthew Riordan mriordan@beverlyschools.org
Danvers Northeastern 2 Wes Chittick 215-692-2045 wesley.chittick@gmail.com 
Gloucester Northeastern 2 Geoff Kennedy 978-491-8528 gkennedy@gloucesterschools.com
Marblehead Northeastern 2 John Wilkens j_wilkens@msn.com 
Masconomet Northeastern 2 Chris Roach 978-476-6661 croach04@gmail.com
Peabody Northeastern 1 Leo Shidler shidlerl@peabody.k12.ma.us 
Salem Northeastern 2 Shamus Mruck smruk@salemk12.org

L.R. Saugus Northeastern 3 Rob Scuzarella 781-316-7414 sauguslacrosse@gmail.com
Swampscott Northeastern 3 Geoff Beckett (781) 789-8944 gbeck3276@gmail.com
Winthrop Northeastern 3 Brian Donnelly bdonnelly@winthrop.k12.ma.us 
Duxbury Patriot 1 Chris Sweet 781-831-0083 sweetlax@verizon.net
Hanover Patriot 2 Shawn  Tierney 781-635-3689 shawntierney11@gmail.com

LR Hingham Patriot 1 John Todd 617-750-6174 LJATodd@comcast.net
10/17/24 Marshfield Patriot 1 Kevin Orcutt kevinorcutt4@gmail.com

Pembroke Patriot 2 Kevin Morash 508-232-0201 pembrokelax@gmail.com 
10/17/24 Plymouth North Patriot 1 Chris Perry 781-812-3905 cperry@plymouth.k12.ma.us

Plymouth South Patriot 2 John Jardin 508-269-8627 jjardin@plymouth.k12.ma.us
Quincy/North Quincy Patriot 2 Scott Devlin 617-840-5231 scottdevlin@quincypublicschools.com
Scituate Patriot 2 Mark Puzzangara 617-308-3738 markpuzz@verizon.net
Silver Lake Patriot 1 Derek Weckbacher 781-264-6038 dweckbacher@yahoo.com
Whitman-Hanson Patriot 2 Tyler Sabens 774-392-0976 tyler.sabens@whrsd.org

1/6/25 Bourne South Coast 3 Tim Crowley 508-685-9276 nclax35@gmail.com
Fairhaven South Coast 3 Nick Pilla 508-878-6408 npilla@fairhavenps.net
Seekonk South Coast 3 Matt Lafond lafondm@seekonkschools.org

1/6/25 Apponequet South Coast 2 Jeremy Nodelman 508-335-7166 jeremynodelman@hotmail.com
Dighton-Rehoboth South Coast 2 Tony Bosco tonybosco33@gmail.com
Greater New Bedford RVTSouth Coast 2 Justyn Walker 508-863-0051 justyn.walker@gnbvt.edu
Old Rochester South Coast 2 Michael Forns 508-380-3969 michaelforns@oldrochester.org
Abington South Shore 4 Mike Grafton Mikegrafton@gmail.com
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Cohasset South Shore 4 Steve Rotoundi SRotondi@cohassetk12.org 
East Bridgewater South Shore 3 Bill Silva 508-930-3112 wsilva@ebps.org
Hull South Shore 4 Ed Cameron 781-812-7946 Ecameron@town.hull.ma.us
Mashpee South Shore 4 David Ellison dellison@mpspk12.org
Middleboro South Shore 2 Joe Barry Jbarry@middleboro.k12.ma.us

L.R. Norwell South Shore 3 Josh Stolp 617-827-4102 jstolp04@comcast.net
Rockland South Shore 3 Dave Taylor 781-857-8572 dtaylor13@verizon.net
Ashland Tri-Valley 3 Bill Graham 508-560-4613 ahsboyslacrosse@ashland.k12.ma.us

10/17/24 Bellingham Tri-Valley 3 Steve Linehan 508-298-9632 sl4par@comcast.net
Dedham Tri-Valley 2 Brendan Altieri 617-686-4404 brendan.altieri@gmail.com

1/3/25 Dover-Sherborn Tri-Valley 3 Dan Morris Morrisd@doversherborn.org
Holliston Tri-Valley 3 John Mulvaney 617-594-0705 john@tlcpaint.com

LR/Treasurer Hopkinton Tri-Valley 2 Dan Norton 508-308-6710 dnorton@hopkinton.k12.ma.us
Medfield Tri-Valley 2 John Isaf 617 548-3179 jisaf@email.medfield.net
Medway Tri-Valley 3 Shane Jackson 508-944-3760 sjackson@milfordma.com
Norton Tri-Valley 2 Cullen Murphy 630-640-2812 cmurphy@norton.k12.ma.us
Norwood Tri-Valley Jonathan Longley jlongley@norwood.k12.ma.us
Westwood Tri-Valley 2 Todd Zahurak 781 956 2074 tzahurak@gmail.com
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